
Cutting and Styling
Cut and Finish

Men’s Cut and Finish

Blow-dry

£84

£57.60

£50

£84

£57.60

£50

£66

£54

£50

£66

£54

£50

Brooke            Sam            Shannen            Leah             Emily

£66

£54

£50

Highlights/Lowlights/Babylights
Half Head Highlights

Full Head Highlights

T-Section 

Softlights

*All prices are inclusive of VAT
*All services must be booked with a CUT and BLOWDRY or just a BLOWDRY

*Please note that there is an additional charge of £20 for THICK HAIR and £30 for a TONER

£120 +

£162 +

£84 +

£120 +

Brooke            Sam            Shannen            Leah             Emily

£120 +

£162 +

£84 +

£120 +

£120 +

£162 +

£84 +

£120 +

£120 +

£162 +

£84 +

£120 +

£120 +

£162 +

£84 +

£120 +

Global Colours

Full Head Gloss/tint

Root Colour

£92 +

£72 +

£92 +

£72 +

Brooke            Sam            Shannen            Leah             Emily

£92 +

£72 +

£92 +

£72 +

£92 +

£72 +

*All prices are inclusive of VAT
*All services must be booked with a CUT and BLOWDRY or just a BLOWDRY

*Please note that there is an additional charge of £20 for THICK HAIR and £30 for a TONER

Foliage and Tone
Full Head 

Full Head (Transformation)

£213.60 +

£60/ph

£213.60 +

£60/ph

£213.60 +

£60/ph

£213.60 +

£60/ph

Sam            Shannen            Leah             Emily

*All prices are inclusive of VAT
*All services must be booked with a CUT and BLOWDRY or just a BLOWDRY

Treatments
Olaplex With Blow-dry
Olaplex With Haircut and Blow-dry
Oi Liquid Luster
Naturaltech
Nourishing Keratin Wonder Superative

£108
£132
£5
£10
£10

£108
£114
£5
£10
£10

£108
£114
£5
£10
£10

£108
£114
£5
£10
£10

Brooke            Sam            Shannen            Leah             Emily

£108
£132
£5
£10
£10

Children Shannen        Leah        Emily

10 and under
11 - 17

£36
£54

£36
£54

£36
£54

Contact Us: info@venwoodhairandbeauty.com. 020 8940 0088

Venwood Hair and Beauty
116 Sheen Road
Richmond
London
TW9 1UR


