VENWOOD HAIR & BEAUTY

Cutting and Styling	Brooke	Sam	Shannen	Leah	Emily	
Cut and Finish	£84	£84	£66	£66	£66	
Men's Cut and Finish	£57.60	£57.60	£54	£54	£54	
Blow-dry	£50	£50	£50	£50	£50	
Highlights/Lowlights/Babylights	Brooke	Sam	Shannen	Leah	Emily	
Half Head Highlights	£120 +	£120 +	£120 +	£120 +	£120 +	
Full Head Highlights	£162 +	£162 +	£162 +	£162 +	£162 +	
T-Section	£84 +	£84 +	£84 +	£84 +	£84 +	
Softlights	£120 +	£120 +	£120 +	£120 +	£120 +	
	*All services m		es are inclusive of VA ith a CUT and BLOW		WDRY	

*All services must be booked with a CUT and BLOWDRY or just a BLOWDRY
*Please note that there is an additional charge of £20 for THICK HAIR and £30 for a TONER

Global Colours	Brooke	Sam	Shannen	Leah	Emily
Full Head Gloss/tint	£92 +	£92+	£92 +	£92 +	£92 +
Root Colour	£72 +	£72 +	£72 +	£72+	£72+

*All prices are inclusive of VAT

*All services must be booked with a CUT and BLOWDRY or just a BLOWDRY
*Please note that there is an additional charge of £20 for THICK HAIR and £30 for a TONER

Foliage and Tone	Sam	Shannen	Leah	Emily
Full Head	£213.60 +	£213.60 +	£213.60 +	£213.60 +
Full Head (Transformation)	£60/ph	£60/ph	£60/ph	£60/ph
		4.411		-

*All prices are inclusive of VAT
*All services must be booked with a CUT and BLOWDRY or just a BLOWDRY

Treatments	Brooke	Sam	Shannen	Leah	Emily	
Olaplex With Blow-dry	£108	£108	£108	£108	£108	
Olaplex With Haircut and Blow-dry	£132	£132	£114	£114	£114	
Oi Liquid Luster	£5	£5	£5	£5	£5	
Naturaltech	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10	
Nourishing Keratin Wonder Superative	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10	

	Children	Shannen	Leah	Emily	
Venwood Hair and Beauty	10 and under	£36	£36	£36	
11/ Chara Dand	11 - 17	£54	£54	£54	

116 Sheen Road Richmond

London

TW9 1UR

Contact Us: info@venwoodhairandbeauty.com. 020 8940 0088